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Congratulations to all members for season 1.

Due to a number of rain days, we ran 16 rounds of which 4 bad rounds were dropped (12 counted for
points.

Great results from our junior members which goes to show age is not a barrier in this sport.

Keep it up and hope you are all looking forward to a very competitive season 2.

Note that Season 2 points will show as “Season Results 3” in the Alycat reports.

Season Results 1 will remain frozen from here on (Season 1) and Season Results 2 contains the club
champion points (combined season 1 and season 2 — no dropped rounds).

Congratulations to season 1 winners.

David Huggan

BRCCC Vice President

Season 1 Trophies

CLASS WINNERS BRCCC CHAMPIONSHIP 2015 SEASON 1

Pos Name Series 1 Points
VTC

1st Dave Bain 600

2nd Declan McQuay 576

3rd Karl Goodger 420
17.5 Blinky

1st Stewart McKellar 562

2nd Jack Oberstar 544

3rd Gary Logan 542
Mini

1st Gareth Hodgkiss 594

2nd Gary Logan 562

3rd Andy Bishop 388
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Formula 1
Daniel

Rob

Graham

21.5 Blinky

Indy
David
Aaron

13.5
Tyson
Matt

Trevor

Open
Brenton
Chris
Paul

Stewart
Garcia
Houghton

Lloyd
Huggan
Barry

Scully
Rosenfeldt
Waye

Bull
Kalfoglou
Sims

544
462
458

554
550
528

596
508
336

578
548
544
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